
Date Issued PERMIT NUM Primary Address Sub Type Project APPLICANT- BUSINESS APPLICANT- NAME Total Valuation Total Permit Fees

02/02/2021 BLD20-219 711 VINE ST, KELSO COMMERCIAL USE/STRUCTURE

711 VINE ST - Renovation of four existing 

restrooms- plumbing & HVAC included MSGS Architects $125,000.00 $2,621.00

02/02/2021 BLD2021-0001 701 VINE ST, KELSO COMM-COMM-REMO

Remove existing garage doors and install temp 

wall with plywood to secure exterior of fire 

station. Remove and replace header for doors, 2 

garage doors, new bollards , Remove ceiling grid. COWLITZ CO FIRE DIST #2 ETAL $168,000.00 $3,039.22

02/02/2021 BLD2021-0003 351 THREE RIVERS DR, KELSO COMM-OTHE-ALTE Install 1 light standard / pole & fixture Electrify America $15,000.00 $590.70

02/02/2021 BLD2021-0024 609 3RD AVE S, KELSO RESI-PLUM-ALTE Install a natural gas line from meter to house VETTER PLUMBING LLC Doug Vetter $0.00 $35.00

02/04/2021 BLD2021-0027 212 PACIFIC AVE N, KELSO RESI-OTHE-ALTE Repairing sheetrock and insulation SERVPRO OF LONGVIEW/KELSO ALBERT RYAN GRADY $4,000.00 $230.98

02/08/2021 BLD2021-0021 711 VINE ST, KELSO COMM-FIRE-ALTE

Add 6 sprinkler heads to existing system in 

restrooms RED HAWK FIRE PROTECTION LLC August Huffman $0.00 $156.00

02/10/2021 BLD2020-0022 100 CHURCH ST, KELSO RESI-MECH-ADDI Install ductless heat pump WALLACE SHANNON $0.00 $136.00

02/10/2021 BLD2021-0016 804 EDINBURGH CT, KELSO RESI-OTHE-REMO

Demo closet walls in bathroom, drywall, shower. 

Framing of new walls, drywall, tape and mud 

installation, baseboard installation. RG CONSTRUCTION WA LLC HORACIO ROMAN-SANCHEZ $16,800.00 $634.24

02/10/2021 BLD2021-0029 207 5TH AVE SW, KELSO RESI-RE-R-ALTE Replace rafter, sheeting and 5 squares of roofing CLARKE BRIAN $375.00 $58.14

02/10/2021 BLD2021-0030 406 BARR DR, KELSO RESI-PLUM-ALTE Replace sewer line KOONTZ KELBURN S/TARA $0.00 $37.00

02/10/2021 BLD2021-0032 104 FISHERS LN, KELSO RESI-MECH-ALTE Replace gas wall heater with new, like in kind. DIVERSIFIED MECHANICAL SVS INC $0.00 $48.00

02/16/2021 BLD2021-0002 2664 COWEEMAN PARK DR, KELSO COMM-COMM-NEW

Uhaul - New Multi-story Building w/ self storage & 

truck rental showroom - 89,136 Sq. Ft U-Haul Company (UHC) of SOuthern Washington $7,800,000.00 $70,569.10

02/16/2021 BLD2021-0033 2005 BLOYD ST, KELSO RESI-MECH-ADDI Install two zone ductless heat pump system RAWHIDE ELECTRIC SERVICES LLC $0.00 $88.00

02/17/2021 BLD2021-0025 104 FLORENCE ST, KELSO RESI-OTHE-ALTE

Re-install wall studs and sheetrock. Door was cut 

into adjoining wall of bedrooms. Closing the 

opening and converting back to original design.l FLORENCE APARTMENTS LLC Michael Polen $500.00 $89.44

02/17/2021 BLD2021-0034 306 4TH AVE NW, KELSO RESI-DEMO-ALTE

Demo of a residential unit that was burned by 

vandalism Michael Lee $0.00 $56.50

02/18/2021 BLD19-288 149 RUBY PL, KELSO RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

149 Ruby Place- ***Revised from original Plans 

*** New Single Family Residence- 1966 Sq Ft. HD Contractor $229,078.00 $4,727.60

02/18/2021 BLD2021-0026 704 23RD AVE N, KELSO RESI-MECH-ADDI

Installation of ductless heat pump system- 1 inside 

unit RENAUD ELECTRIC CO INC $0.00 $68.00

02/18/2021 BLD2021-0035 1107 4TH AVE S, KELSO RESI-DEMO-ALTE

Demolish 1st floor of residence along with garage 

and shed J H KELLY LLC Matt Ouellette $0.00 $56.50

02/19/2021 BLD2021-0028 149 VISTA WAY S, KELSO RESI-MECH-ALTE

Remove and replace heat pump & air handler with 

new like in kind CARLSONS HEATING/AIR COND INCDACKRY DAVID CARLSON $0.00 $68.00

02/22/2021 BLD2021-0036 908 ELIZABETH ST, KELSO RESI-PLUM-ALTE

Replace main water line from house to street and 

under house, replace galvanized with PEX. SGF Investments LLC Gina Foister $0.00 $73.00

02/23/2021 BLD2021-0038 1124 1ST AVE N, KELSO RESI-RE-R-ALTE Residential Re-Roof Estate of Lester Grimes/Jerry GrimesGrimes $1,050.00 $100.22

02/25/2021 BLD2021-0039 403 ACADEMY ST, KELSO COMM-RE-R-ALTE

Provide and Install new PVC Single Ply Roofing 

Membrane over 3 existing roof sections PACIFIC TECH CONSTRUCTION Mark Backstrom $39,400.00 $1,215.88

$8,399,203.00 $84,698.52


